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Division 1 Boys - Alpine
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZWESKI Tomasz (AUS)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

WEATHER

AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit
START 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m
DROP 70 m
GATES
STARTING TIME

LIST n°20240624

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15
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Rank Bib Name School Time Gap

1 396 KELLY Max Melbourne Grammar School (A) 20.96

2 417 RECHNER THOMAS Gustav Wesley College (A) 21.33 0.37

3 419 WHITEHOUSE Aaron St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 21.44 0.48

4 407 HEYBURN Henry Scotch College (A) 21.51 0.55

5 410 WELLS Eero Haileybury College (A) 21.60 0.64

6 404 COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 21.76 0.80

7 421 DEAGUE HUGO Melbourne Grammar School (B) 22.05 1.09

8 469 WARR Fraser Melbourne Grammar School (A) 22.21 1.25

9 472 COOPER Feddie Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 22.27 1.31

10 492 WILSON Luca Melbourne Grammar School (A) 22.34 1.38

11 473 LUSCOMBE Thomas Scotch College (A) 22.47 1.51

12 444 BOYKETT Max Scotch College (A) 22.63 1.67

12 438 MORGAN Peter Melbourne Grammar School (A) 22.63 1.67

14 451 ORNER Henry Wesley College (A) 22.75 1.79

15 394 PAVEY Kieran Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 22.81 1.85

16 496 COLE Hugo Scotch College (A) 22.96 2.00

17 495 ROCHE Hamish Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 23.21 2.25

18 401 PEDEN Callum Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 23.42 2.46

19 442 MACKINNON James Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 23.46 2.50

20 423 FREEMAN Tom Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 23.59 2.63

21 482 ROSS Hamish Melbourne Grammar School (B) 23.73 2.77

22 405 WEISZ Adam Brighton Secondary Colle (A) 23.75 2.79
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23 416 SHAW Sam Trinity Grammar School V (A) 23.88 2.92

24 450 SCHWARZ Oliver Trinity Grammar School V (A) 23.90 2.94

25 400 DAFFY Ryder Xavier College VIC (A) 24.04 3.08

26 439 HILL Nick Xavier College VIC (A) 24.05 3.09

27 433 BUFFHAM Harry St Kevins College (A) 24.07 3.11

28 415 TAYLOR Digby Woodleigh School (A) 24.24 3.28

29 448 BALCAM Hayden Braemar College (A) 24.27 3.31

30 412 KAUTZKY Marco Caulfield Grammar School (A) 24.40 3.44

31 390 BERRY Tom Peninsula Grammar (A) 24.73 3.77

32 457 APPLETON Henry Scotch College (B) 24.75 3.79

32 418 HART Chad Chairo Christian School (A) 24.75 3.79

34 413 HEWITT Lachlan Box Hill High School (A) 24.84 3.88

35 445 SIMON Samuel Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 24.86 3.90

36 467 GENDALA Corey Brighton Grammar School (A) 24.88 3.92

37 393 GROLLO Leonardo Brighton Grammar School (A) 24.92 3.96

38 392 ZHANG Jack Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 24.96 4.00

39 409 STERNSON Rupert Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 25.18 4.22

40 502 MCCONNELL Alex Melbourne Grammar School (B) 25.38 4.42

40 437 MOORE Thomas Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 25.38 4.42

42 447 KAKOUFAS Sam Caulfield Grammar School (A) 25.40 4.44

43 471 MUNRO Tyler Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 25.42 4.46

44 436 ABELSETH Roman Brighton Grammar School (A) 25.46 4.50

45 478 WELLS Austin Trinity Grammar School V (A) 25.48 4.52

46 426 BROCKHURST Jack Trinity Grammar School V (B) 25.53 4.57

47 411 FEENSTRA Ryan Eltham College (A) 25.55 4.59

48 425 CAVE Harry Caulfield Grammar School (B) 25.56 4.60

49 452 O'SULLIVAN Jackson St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 25.59 4.63

50 414 ACOTT Flynn Braemar College (A) 25.68 4.72

51 479 SWEETLAND Noah Wesley College (A) 25.71 4.75

52 506 RICHARD Nathan Wesley College (B) 25.74 4.78

53 440 BOWLES Alastair Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 26.25 5.29

54 483 BENNETT Nicholas Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 26.35 5.39

55 468 MCKEOWN Ryan Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 26.58 5.62

56 402 PILIPASIDIS Aristotle Balwyn High School (A) 26.62 5.66

57 500 WALKER AJ Wesley College (A) 26.68 5.72

58 476 GEARON James Caulfield Grammar School (A) 26.97 6.01

59 480 GREEN oscar St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 26.99 6.03

59 462 PITHIE Finn Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 26.99 6.03

61 499 ARNOTT-TAN Antuan Trinity Grammar School V (A) 27.00 6.04

62 461 KASSABY Will Melbourne Grammar School (C) 27.04 6.08

63 429 FOREMAN Toby Melbourne Grammar School (C) 27.19 6.23

64 474 ONSLOW Lachie Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 27.32 6.36

65 443 MCALISTER Ethan Brighton Secondary Colle (A) 27.43 6.47

66 503 RONG Aijun Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 27.49 6.53

66 458 SQUIRE Lewis Caulfield Grammar School (B) 27.49 6.53

68 490 BAKER George Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 27.57 6.61

69 485 LEWIS William Caulfield Grammar School (B) 27.61 6.65

69 455 HETHERINGTON Will Xavier College VIC (B) 27.61 6.65

71 498 ABBOTT Henry Caulfield Grammar School (A) 27.66 6.70

72 389 WILLIAMS Lachlan St Kevins College (A) 27.69 6.73

73 493 RYAN Lachlan Xavier College VIC (A) 27.75 6.79

74 497 RUSH Thomas Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 27.79 6.83

75 470 EVANS William Xavier College VIC (A) 27.86 6.90
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76 453 CHEUNG Jonathan Camberwell Grammar Schoo (B) 27.87 6.91

77 420 ALEXANDER Max Camberwell Grammar Schoo (B) 27.89 6.93

78 481 BARRETT Matthew Camberwell Grammar Schoo (B) 27.98 7.02

79 456 DICKSON Flynn Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 28.06 7.10

80 406 BOARDMAN liam Beaconhills College (A) 28.14 7.18

81 477 CALLIGEROS Ajax Woodleigh School (A) 28.59 7.63

82 464 KAUFMAN Williiam St Kevins College (A) 28.88 7.92

83 408 CELEGHINI Jordan Parade College (A) 29.50 8.54

84 430 FORBES Edward Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 29.90 8.94

85 504 NICOLAY Dominic Caulfield Grammar School (B) 29.99 9.03

86 459 ROSS Ben Trinity Grammar School V (B) 30.04 9.08

87 488 MORAN Joad Caulfield Grammar School (C) 30.24 9.28

88 507 TURNBULL JAKE Caulfield Grammar School (C) 30.26 9.30

89 505 RICKMAN Toby Trinity Grammar School V (B) 30.32 9.36

90 501 ROWE Fraser Camberwell Grammar Schoo (B) 30.52 9.56

91 475 PETRIS Ashton Haileybury College (A) 31.09 10.13

92 391 CLOTHIER Oliver St Marys College (A) 31.72 10.76

93 432 BURNETT Samuel Trinity Grammar School V (C) 32.75 11.79

94 397 LIGHTFOOT Evan St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 33.90 12.94

95 484 MCFARLANE Tom Scotch College (B) 34.16 13.20

96 388 POWELL Finn Richmond High School (A) 34.81 13.85

97 441 POTHITOS Emanuel St Leonard's College (A) 35.06 14.10

98 486 VAN DEN BERG Zac Trinity Grammar School V (B) 45.30 24.34

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (20)

395 HORDERN Billy Kardinia International C (A)

398 NAVE RILEY St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

399 GROTEGOED Angus Cathedral College Wangar (A)

403 WILSON Emmett St Leonard's College (A)

422 WESTMORE Jack Xavier College VIC (B)

424 SIMMONS George Scotch College (B)

427 OPRAY Xavier Wesley College (B)

428 HOLMES Cameron Camberwell Grammar Schoo (C)

431 HALPHEN Sacha Caulfield Grammar School (C)

434 WHITE william Peninsula Grammar (A)

446 TA Kenny Haileybury College (A)

449 PULLAR Oliver Woodleigh School (A)

454 DEVITT Ethan Melbourne Grammar School (B)

460 FERNANDO Austin Wesley College (B)

463 BABARCZY Oscar Caulfield Grammar School (C)

465 COREY Peel Peninsula Grammar (A)

466 CRAN Hugh Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

487 CASSANO Jack Wesley College (B)

489 SYDES Harrison Peninsula Grammar (A)

494 KILLENDER Matthew Yarra Valley Grammar (A)

Did Not Finish (1)

435 CHEN Michael Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A)
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Disqualified (1)

491 BROUGHAM Fletcher Brighton Grammar School (A) Gate 8

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Bib Name Run 1

Total time: 1:05.51 1 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

396 KELLY Max 20.96

469 WARR Fraser 22.21

492 WILSON Luca 22.34

438 MORGAN Peter 22.63

Gap: + 1.10Total time: 1:06.61 2 - Scotch College (A)

407 HEYBURN Henry 21.51

473 LUSCOMBE Thomas 22.47

444 BOYKETT Max 22.63

496 COLE Hugo 22.96

Gap: + 1.73Total time: 1:07.24 3 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

404 COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo 21.76

472 COOPER Feddie 22.27

495 ROCHE Hamish 23.21

442 MACKINNON James 23.46

Gap: + 4.28Total time: 1:09.79 4 - Wesley College (A)

417 RECHNER THOMAS Gustav 21.33

451 ORNER Henry 22.75

479 SWEETLAND Noah 25.71

500 WALKER AJ 26.68
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Gap: + 5.65Total time: 1:11.16 5 - Melbourne Grammar School (B)

421 DEAGUE HUGO 22.05

482 ROSS Hamish 23.73

502 MCCONNELL Alex 25.38

454 DEVITT Ethan

Gap: + 7.75Total time: 1:13.26 6 - Trinity Grammar School V (A)

416 SHAW Sam 23.88

450 SCHWARZ Oliver 23.90

478 WELLS Austin 25.48

499 ARNOTT-TAN Antuan 27.00

Gap: + 8.51Total time: 1:14.02 7 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

419 WHITEHOUSE Aaron 21.44

452 O'SULLIVAN Jackson 25.59

480 GREEN oscar 26.99

Gap: + 9.26Total time: 1:14.77 8 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

394 PAVEY Kieran 22.81

437 MOORE Thomas 25.38

468 MCKEOWN Ryan 26.58

Gap: + 9.58Total time: 1:15.09 9 - Yarra Valley Grammar (A)

401 PEDEN Callum 23.42

471 MUNRO Tyler 25.42

440 BOWLES Alastair 26.25

494 KILLENDER Matthew

Gap: + 9.75Total time: 1:15.26 10 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

467 GENDALA Corey 24.88

393 GROLLO Leonardo 24.92

436 ABELSETH Roman 25.46

491 BROUGHAM Fletcher

Gap: + 10.33Total time: 1:15.84 11 - Xavier College VIC (A)

400 DAFFY Ryder 24.04

439 HILL Nick 24.05

493 RYAN Lachlan 27.75

470 EVANS William 27.86

Gap: + 11.26Total time: 1:16.77 12 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

412 KAUTZKY Marco 24.40

447 KAKOUFAS Sam 25.40

476 GEARON James 26.97

498 ABBOTT Henry 27.66

Gap: + 11.85Total time: 1:17.36 13 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

445 SIMON Samuel 24.86

409 STERNSON Rupert 25.18

474 ONSLOW Lachie 27.32

497 RUSH Thomas 27.79

Gap: + 11.92Total time: 1:17.43 14 - Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

423 FREEMAN Tom 23.59
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483 BENNETT Nicholas 26.35

503 RONG Aijun 27.49

456 DICKSON Flynn 28.06

Gap: + 15.13Total time: 1:20.64 15 - St Kevins College (A)

433 BUFFHAM Harry 24.07

389 WILLIAMS Lachlan 27.69

464 KAUFMAN Williiam 28.88

Gap: + 15.15Total time: 1:20.66 16 - Caulfield Grammar School (B)

425 CAVE Harry 25.56

458 SQUIRE Lewis 27.49

485 LEWIS William 27.61

504 NICOLAY Dominic 29.99

Gap: + 18.23Total time: 1:23.74 17 - Camberwell Grammar Schoo (B)

453 CHEUNG Jonathan 27.87

420 ALEXANDER Max 27.89

481 BARRETT Matthew 27.98

501 ROWE Fraser 30.52

Gap: + 20.38Total time: 1:25.89 18 - Trinity Grammar School V (B)

426 BROCKHURST Jack 25.53

459 ROSS Ben 30.04

505 RICKMAN Toby 30.32

486 VAN DEN BERG Zac 45.30

Not ClassifiedBalwyn High School (A)

402 PILIPASIDIS Aristotle 26.62

Not ClassifiedBeaconhills College (A)

406 BOARDMAN liam 28.14

Not ClassifiedBox Hill High School (A)

413 HEWITT Lachlan 24.84

Not ClassifiedBraemar College (A)

448 BALCAM Hayden 24.27

414 ACOTT Flynn 25.68

Not ClassifiedBrighton Secondary Colle (A)

405 WEISZ Adam 23.75

443 MCALISTER Ethan 27.43

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

392 ZHANG Jack 24.96

490 BAKER George 27.57

435 CHEN Michael

466 CRAN Hugh

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Grammar Schoo (C)

428 HOLMES Cameron
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Not ClassifiedCathedral College Wangar (A)

399 GROTEGOED Angus

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (C)

488 MORAN Joad 30.24

507 TURNBULL JAKE 30.26

431 HALPHEN Sacha

463 BABARCZY Oscar

Not ClassifiedChairo Christian School (A)

418 HART Chad 24.75

Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

411 FEENSTRA Ryan 25.55

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School ( (C)

462 PITHIE Finn 26.99

430 FORBES Edward 29.90

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (A)

410 WELLS Eero 21.60

475 PETRIS Ashton 31.09

446 TA Kenny

Not ClassifiedKardinia International C (A)

395 HORDERN Billy

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (C)

461 KASSABY Will 27.04

429 FOREMAN Toby 27.19

Not ClassifiedParade College (A)

408 CELEGHINI Jordan 29.50

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

390 BERRY Tom 24.73

434 WHITE william

465 COREY Peel

489 SYDES Harrison

Not ClassifiedRichmond High School (A)

388 POWELL Finn 34.81

Not ClassifiedScotch College (B)

457 APPLETON Henry 24.75

484 MCFARLANE Tom 34.16

424 SIMMONS George

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

441 POTHITOS Emanuel 35.06

403 WILSON Emmett

Not ClassifiedSt Marys College (A)

391 CLOTHIER Oliver 31.72
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Not ClassifiedSt Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

397 LIGHTFOOT Evan 33.90

398 NAVE RILEY

Not ClassifiedTrinity Grammar School V (C)

432 BURNETT Samuel 32.75

Not ClassifiedWesley College (B)

506 RICHARD Nathan 25.74

427 OPRAY Xavier

460 FERNANDO Austin

487 CASSANO Jack

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh School (A)

415 TAYLOR Digby 24.24

477 CALLIGEROS Ajax 28.59

449 PULLAR Oliver

Not ClassifiedXavier College VIC (B)

455 HETHERINGTON Will 27.61

422 WESTMORE Jack


